

Lord Laidlaw

Invoice No: 2224

Vehicle: Toyota 2000GT

Date: 26th August 2015

---

				£
Workshop Hours:	106	hours @	£50.00	5300.00
Specialist Machining	0	hours @	£60.00	0.00
Delivery/collection	46	miles @	£1.20	55.20
		To Coachworks		
Parts:				
	35L Fuel for Road Test			47.25
	Gearbox studs and nuts			93.46
	2 Lts 75W90 Gear Oil			18.36
	5 Lts CSS 20/60			51.50
	1 x Motul 600			25.20
	1 x Master Cylinder Pedal Clevis			5.30
	1 x 0.75 Master Cylinder			76.20
	3L Antifreeze			3.60
	Indicator Stickers			17.28
	2 x B373 Diff Oil			18.78
	1 x Ring Seal inc P&P			14.10
	Postage and Delivery			26.22
	Workshop consumables			30.00

**Payment due by return - Thank you.**

Labour & Parts Total: 5782.45  
VAT @ 20% 1196.49  
MOT (no VAT) 40.00  
**TOTAL** 6978.94

VAT Number 795 3926 73  
Classic Performance Engineering Ltd  
HSBC, Sort Code: 403504, Account Code: 02658984



CLASSIC PERFORMANCE  
E · N · G · I · N · E · E · R · I · N · G

Lord Laidlaw  
c/o Mr P Stainton  
Hall Farm House  
Meadow Road  
Great Gransden, SG19 3BD

Date: 26th August 2015

Invoice No: 2224

Vehicle: Toyota 2000GT

Work Carried out:

- ∞ Inspect and review damaged cam shaft
- ∞ Engine Work - Cam, tappet and valve shimming
- ∞ Deliver/Collect car from Paint Shop
- ∞ Check & adjust clearances and chain work
- ∞ Mock fit gearbox and test oil circuit
- ∞ Test oil circuit
- ∞ Fit gearbox to engine
- ∞ Make 12 x air intake/carb gaskets
- ∞ Engine in
- ∞ Fit exhaust
- ∞ Wiring work and repairs
- ∞ Bleed clutch - inspect issues with clutch release
- ∞ Throttle/carb set up work
- ∞ Run up and testing
- ∞ Adjust and correct throttle system and carburation
- ∞ Re-design/re engineer carb spacer to correct air leak
- ∞ Set ignition timing
- ∞ Re-fit trim
- ∞ Fit new clutch master cylinder
- ∞ Make and fit clutch fluid line
- ∞ Run up and testing
- ∞ Correct bonnet release system - adapt push up system
- ∞ Run in car and test drive

Lord Laidlaw

Invoice No: 2224

Vehicle: Toyota 2000

Date: 26th August 2015

cont.....

- ∞ Upgrade clutch master cylinder to 0.75
- ∞ Bleed clutch again
- ∞ Fit air intake and air box
- ∞ Suspension set up and flat patching
- ∞ Adjust cambers and record data
- ∞ Fuel car
- ∞ Test drive and inspect brakes post test
- ∞ Check over for MOT - take to MOT
- ∞ Torque and split pin hub nut
- ∞ Gearbox dust cover rubbing casing - correct problem
- ∞ Foam tape speedo cable to avoid vibration problems
- ∞ Clean and polish car for return to customer.
- ∞ Gearbox fault found.



Lord Laidlaw  
c/o Mr P Stainton  
Hall Farm House  
Meadow Road  
Great Gransden, SG19 3BD

Date: 26th August 2015

Invoice No: 2225

Vehicle: Toyota 2000GT

Work Carried out: to end Aug 2015

- ∞ Remove gearbox and store parts
- ∞ Meeting with customer
- ∞ Arrange for gearbox to be collected for repair
- ∞ Research replacenet of slave cylinder seal
- ∞ Put car onto stands and remove road wheels
- ∞ Replace tyres
- ∞ Prep and arrange reconditioning for wheels
- ∞ Fit anti squeal pads to front brakes
- ∞ Fit silicone brake lines on calipers
- ∞ Fix drivers door catch
- ∞ Discuss gearbox and inspect new clutch slave parts

Lord Laidlaw

Invoice No: 2225

Vehicle: Toyota 2000GT

Date: 26th August 2015

---

				£
Workshop Hours:	11	hours @	£50.00	550.00
Specialist Machining	0	hours @	£60.00	0.00
Delivery/collection	0	miles @	£1.20	0.00

Parts:

**Payment due by return - Thank you.**

Labour & Parts Total:	<u>550.00</u>
VAT @ 20%	110.00
MOT (no VAT)	<u>0.00</u>
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b><u>660.00</u></b>

VAT Number 795 3926 73  
Classic Performance Engineering Ltd  
HSBC, Sort Code: 403504, Account Code: 02656984

Lord Laidlaw

Invoice No: 2152

Vehicle: Toyota 2000

Date: 20th March 2015

cont.....

- ∞ Fit intake manifolds
- ∞ Fit & wire spare fuel pump and adaptor
- ∞ Strip & clean right front hubs
- ∞ Strip front and rear discs and hubs, clean, regrease and refit
- ∞ Remove cam cover to check valve clearances
- ∞ Re-condition brake discs
- ∞ Remove ring gear from flywheel, send flywheel for replication
- ∞ Write mechanical report for customer
- ∞ Research info and measure damper for damper build
- ∞ Meeting with customer
- ∞ Inspect rear calipers for rebuild
- ∞ Receive & inspect new flywheel and check fit to clutch
- ∞ Fit ring gear to flywheel, re-fit flywheel t engine
- ∞ Meeting with supplier to check damper fit. Report to customer
- ∞ Fit original dampers to car without springs to calculate ratios
- ∞ Strip and paint front wishbone
- ∞ Build up LF corner off car for measurement
- ∞ Check brake servo fitment & order bracket
- ∞ Charge batteries

Lord Laidlaw

Invoice No: 2152

Vehicle: Toyota 2000GT

Date: 26th March 2015

---

			£	
Workshop Hours:	64.5	hours @	£50.00	3225.00
Specialist Machining	0	hours @	£60.00	0.00
Delivery/collection	0	miles @	£0.60	0.00
Parts:				
	1 x V Belt AVX10			4.39
	12 x Spark plugs BP5ES			19.01
	2 x Oil filter			11.98
	Varta Blue Dynamic Battery			53.82
	Silver Top Pump			58.49
	90 degree union			9.54
	UJ's fitted to half shaft			312.00
	Dunlop pod 1.5 inc del			428.10
	Clutch cover			201.07
	Clutch Plate			146.98
	Release bearing			20.40
	Number Plate Stickers			77.04
	Dash stickers			14.40
	Coating of Upright arms			48.00
	Diff Supports			48.00
	Uprights			48.00
	Engine gbox supports			48.00
	4 x M10 80mm skt cap			11.86
	Machine new flywheel to sample			693.60
	Delivery to Sternax			17.56
	Toyota Diff Work			261.60
	Toyota Gearbox work			588.00
	Workshop Consumables			20.00

**Payment due by return - Thank you.**

Labour & Parts Total: 6366.82

VAT @ 20% 1273.36

MOT (no VAT) \_\_\_\_\_

**TOTAL** 7640.19

VAT Number 795 3926 73  
Classic Performance Engineering Ltd  
HSBC, Sort Code: 403504, Account Code: 02658984



Lord Laidlaw  
c/o Mr P Stainton  
Hall Farm House  
Meadow Road  
Great Gransden, SG19 3BD

Date: 26th March 2015

Invoice No: 2152

Vehicle: Toyota 2000GT

Work Carried out:

- Connect & test instrument lights
- Repair wiring & replace bulb behind dash
- Confirm green light on water temp gauge, rotate indicator switch and order stickers for dashboard
- Remove and repair headlight fog lamps
- Dismantle wiper motor and test. Correct to operate properly and re assemble
- Strip, clean and rebuild wiper arm system.
- Re fit dash trim
- Clean and send Diff for overhaul
- Strip carbs off engine
- Prep & paint heater take off & re-fit to engine
- Finish fuel pump wiring & fitment
- Clean, fit and inflate spare tyre/wheel
- Prep and cracktest front uprights and steering arms
- Research and order parts
- Strip down carbs for inspection. Clean and rebuild carb parts
- Calls and emails
- Design and order stickers and number plates
- Front brake calliper work, design & ordering
- Make carb 'manifold to engine' gaskets
- Research and order AV mounts for carbs



BG MOTORSPORT LTD  
47-48 SILVERSTONE CIRCUIT  
SILVERSTONE  
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE  
NN12 8GZ. UNITED KINGDOM  
T: +44 (0)1327 855200 F: +44 (0)1327 855201



VAT Reg No: 729856579

## Invoice

Invoice No: 20368

Classic Performance Engineering Ltd

Date: 27/03/2015

Unit 3 Buckby Wharf  
Long Buckby  
Northants  
NN6 7PP

Order No:

Quantity	Details	Unit Price	Disc %	Net Amt	VAT %	VAT
2.00	TOS8P00 Ohlins S46DR1 Toyota 2000 GT- Front	625.00	0.00	1,250.00	20.00	250.00
2.00	TOS8P00 Ohlins S46DR1 Toyota 2000 GT- Rear	625.00	0.00	1,250.00	20.00	250.00
2.00	Eibach spring 2.25"/10"/275lb	62.50	10.00	112.50	20.00	22.50
2.00	Eibach spring 2.25"/10"/225lb	62.50	10.00	112.50	20.00	22.50
8.00	01218-62 Spacer, ball joint 8x54 al-#Mod to 14x50#	6.80	0.00	54.40	20.00	10.88

Total Net Amount	2,779.40
Carriage Net	0.00
Total Tax Amount	555.88
Invoice Total (GBP)	3,335.28

Registered in England 03862474

Standard Terms: Settlement in full prior to despatch or collection of goods.

Credit Terms: Strictly 30 Days from date of Invoice unless otherwise agreed with BG Motorsport Ltd.

All goods supplied on this invoice remain the property of BG Motorsport Ltd until payment has been received in full.

BANK DETAILS: Sort Code: 20-61-51. Account No: 53448452. IBAN: GB56BARC20615153448452. SWIFTBIC: BARCGB22

**BG DEVELOPMENTS**MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF COMPETITION AND HIGH PERFORMANCE  
BRAKING SYSTEMS

Page 1

**Invoice**Classic Performance Engineering  
Unit 3 Buckby Wharf  
Long Buckby  
Northants  
NN6 7PPInvoice No. 61674  
Invoice Date. 07/05/2015  
Your Order No. Toyota 2000 GT  
Account No. CASH

VAT Reg No:

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount Rate	Net Amount
S1	Mounting Cradle to suit Toyota 2000GT a	2	540.00	0.00	1,080.00
DUNLOP1.25"SMA	1.25" Small Dunlop Piston Cylinder Asse	4	110.00	10.00	396.00
MGB704M1144	Mintex Pad Set (Small Bodied Dunlop)	1	89.23	10.00	80.31
BOLTS		16	1.50	0.00	24.00
S1	Link Pipe	2	20.00	20.00	32.00

ALL GOODS REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE SUPPLIER  
UNTIL PAYMENT IS RECEIVED.

DPD

Total Net Amount 1,612.31  
Carriage Net 9.00  
Total VAT Amount 324.26  
Invoice Total 1,945.57B G DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED  
WATERSIDE - STOKE PRIOR - BROMSGROVE - WORCESTERSHIRE - B60 4FD  
TEL 01527 873716 FAX 01527 575403 WEB [www.bgdevelopments.co.uk](http://www.bgdevelopments.co.uk) EMAIL [info@bgdevelopments.co.uk](mailto:info@bgdevelopments.co.uk)  
VAT GB 294 6902 21

Lord Laidlaw

Invoice No: 2190

Vehicle: Toyota 2000GT

Date: 10th June 2015

---

				£
Workshop Hours:	80.5	hours @	£50.00	4025.00
Specialist Machining	0	hours @	£60.00	0.00
Delivery/collection	130	miles @	£0.60	78.00
Parts:				
	4 x	Union joints		157.73
	2 x	Spline boot		10.80
		Refurb of Half shafts		42.00
		Refurb of Cams		462.54
		Postage and Pack - Various		22.00
	12 x	BP5ES Plugs (6 Spare)		19.44
	2 x	Engine oil Filters ( 1 spare)		25.58
	5L	Brake cleaner		9.91
		Brake Servo		498.00
		Tappet Shims		125.00
	4 x	Dampers - paid direct		0.00
		Workshop Consumables		35.00

Payment due by return - Thank you.

Labour & Parts Total: 5511.00

VAT @ 20% 1102.20

MOT (no VAT) \_\_\_\_\_

**TOTAL** 6613.20

VAT Number 795 3926 73  
Classic Performance Engineering Ltd  
HSBC, Sort Code: 403504, Account Code: 02658984



Lord Laidlaw  
c/o Mr P Stainton  
Hall Farm House  
Meadow Road  
Great Grandsen, SG19 3BD

Date: 10th June 2015  
Invoice No: 2190  
Vehicle: Toyota 2000GT

Work Carried out:

- ∞ Clean up brake discs, reassemble discs & hubs
- ∞ Brake caliper work
- ∞ Suspension build and mock up for unsprung weights
- ∞ Fit rear number plate
- ∞ Fill diff with oil & fit to car
- ∞ Connect rear Axle set up
- ∞ New clutch to flywheel work - clutch plate supplied wrong, now corrected
- ∞ Check tappet clearances
- ∞ Strip and rebuild steering rack
- ∞ Finish new damper and suspension build
- ∞ Fit diff and driveshaft's
- ∞ Glue gear leaver gaiter
- ∞ Shim steering bush at top of column
- ∞ Clean up all parts for re-fit
- ∞ New damper work and adapter calculations
- ∞ Refit new clutch
- ∞ Refit new flywheel
- ∞ Test new damper operation on car
- ∞ Research servo brake fittings and order
- ∞ Receive, inspect and fit front brakes
- ∞ Order and fit steering gaiters
- ∞ Corner spanner check
- ∞ Trim, prep and paint brake back plates to fit new calipers

Lord Laidlaw

Invoice No: 2190

Vehicle: Toyota 2000

Date: 10th June 2015

cont.....

- ∞ Package and return callipers for detailing
- ∞ Design brake servo fitment and fabricate bracketry
- ∞ Brake and servo system work
- ∞ Remove camshaft for testing and re-profiling
- ∞ Lap in cam followers
- ∞ Steering column work
- ∞ Fit front under tray and design, make, paint and fit number plate bracket
- ∞ Make new front caliper brake lines
- ∞ Sticker indicator switches Left and Right
- ∞ Wiring repairs
- ∞ Fit and seal light units
- ∞ Final fit brake servo and battery
- ∞ Receive and check new engine parts
- ∞ Bleed brakes and test
- ∞ Fit wheels and remove from stands
- ∞ Clean up exhaust ready to fit
- ∞ Set up mirrors
- ∞ Receive and check Kent Camshafts



Lord Laidlaw  
c/o Mr P Stainton  
Hall Farm House  
Meadow Road  
Great Gransden, SG19 3BD

Date: 20th January 2015

Invoice No: 2128  
Vehicle: Toyota 2000GT

Work Carried out:

- ∞ Job List. Order new battery & fit
- ∞ Inspect & remove steering column & steering wheel.
- ∞ Investigate indicator movement/ rotation of switch.
- ∞ Run up to temperature, leak down test
- ∞ Engine & gearbox removal work
- ∞ Car strip down & inspection of parts. Check for faults
- ∞ Remove diff. Drain and remove Gearbox
- ∞ Put on stands and remove road wheels
- ∞ Remove engine, check over and store
- ∞ Clean and prep gearbox for overhaul.
- ∞ Damper/spring fit. Strip suspension.
- ∞ Research parts and order
- ∞ Clean engine & engine bay. Mark up parts
- ∞ Clean work areas & tools. Send off gearbox
- ∞ Strip brakes

Lord Laidlaw

Invoice No: 2128

Vehicle: Toyota 2000GT

Date: 20th January 2015

---

				£
Total Hours:	55	hours @	£50.00	2750.00
Delivery and Collection:	1.5	hours @	£22.50	33.75
Testing:				
Parts:	1 x	Varta Blue heavy duty battery		71.94

Labour & Parts Total:	<u>2855.69</u>
VAT @ 20%	571.14
MOT (no VAT)	
<b>TOTAL</b>	<u><b>3426.83</b></u>

VAT Number 795 3926 73  
Classic Performance Engineering Ltd  
HSBC, Sort Code: 403504, Account Code: 02658684

**Just Dashes, Inc.**  
 5941 Lemona Ave.  
 Van Nuys, CA 91411  
 (818)780-9005  
 justdashes@gmail.com

# ESTIMATE

Number: E15655  
 Date: 3/13/2014

Bill To:

Diego Rodriguez Apartodo 3634-1000 San Jose Costa Rica
---

Ship To:

Diego Rodriguez Apartodo 3634-1000 San Jose Costa Rica
---

CAR	TERMS	SHIP DATE	PHONE	VIA	PO/RESALE
1967 Toyota 2000 GT			506-2431-5141		

DATE REC	COLOR	DESCRIPTION	QT	Price	TAX	AMOUNT
3-13-2014	Black	Right Side Driver Dash Pad Restoration with Original Speaker Perforation Glove Box Door Restoration	1.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
		Armrest Restoation with chrome trim (Polish Chrome Trim)	2.00	\$150.00		\$300.00
		30% RUSH Service		\$840.00		\$840.00
Shipping & Handling (TBD - International)						

SubTotal	\$3,640.00
Sales Tax 0.00% on \$0.00	\$0.00
0.00% on \$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$3,640.00</b>



例ヨシノ自販御中

Confirmed Order

コストリカ 確定注文内容

Description	Japanese
Shift Nob	シフトノブ 純正新品
Radio Panel	ラジオパネル ワンオフ
Rear Bumper Rubber (L&R)	リアバンパーゴム左右 ワンオフ
Front Bumper Rubber (L&R)	フロントバンパーゴム左右 ワンオフ
Wood Panel (w/o Radio)	ウッドパネル1台分セット *ラジオパネル除
Cigar Lighter	シガーライター 純正 (中古)
Fog Lamp Cover	フォグランプカバー
Fender Mirror (early type)	フェンダーミラー 前期型
Idel HC "with lead" Sticker	アイドルHC有鉛ステッカー 1セット
Fuel Filter	フューエルフィルター
Water Temperature Sensor	水温センサー
L&R Door Weather Strip	左右ドア ウェザーstriップ
Trunk Weather Strip	トランク ウェザーstriップ
Flont Glass under Garnish	フロントガラスアンダーガーニッシュ
Glass Mall Clip	ガラスモールクリップ
Hood Silencer	フードサイレンサー
Flont Fender Seal	フロントフェンダーシール
Other Parts Needed	品番なし * 在庫有り * 純正新品
Weather Strip Door Glass Outer	ウェザーstriップドアガラスアウター
Glass Run	ガラスラン
Fender Mirror Stand	フェンダーミラースタンドバッキン (RH/LH)

Sales TAX (8%)

消費税 (8%)

Total Amount	合計金額
Already Paid	既にお支払分
Additional Payment	追加支払分



TOYOTA ROJO G-T

HORAS AL 12 SET 2013	\$699.43
MATERIALES	\$8.69
MAS 13% IMPUESTO DE VENTAS	<u>\$92.06</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$800.18
HORAS AL 19 SET 2013	\$1,380.00
MATERIALES	\$10.33
FACTURAS	\$1,156.71
MECANICA	\$521.41
MAS 13% IMPUESTO DE VENTAS	<u>\$398.90</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$4,267.53
FACTURAS	\$45.55
MATERIALES	\$96.00
MAS 13% IMPUESTO DE VENTAS	<u>\$18.40</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$4,427.48
HORAS AL 03 OCT 2013	\$1,420.25
MATERIALES	\$38.00
MAS 13% IMPUESTO DE VENTAS	<u>\$189.57</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$6,075.30
HORAS AL 10 OCT 2013	\$2,967.00
FACTURAS	\$107.07
MATERIALES	\$313.00
MAS 13% IMPUESTO DE VENTAS	<u>\$440.32</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$9,902.69
HORAS AL 17 OCT 2013	\$2,706.41
MECANICA AL 17 OCT 2013	\$51.75
FACTURAS	\$115.38
MATERIALES	\$288.00
MAS 13% IMPUESTO DE VENTAS	<u>\$411.00</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$13,475.23
MENOS (Reclasifica Impuesto Ventas)	<u>(\$1,550.25)</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$11,924.99
HORAS AL 24 OCT 2013	\$1,412.66



**TOYOTA ROJO G-T**

FACTURAS	\$196.64
MATERIALES	<u>\$476.00</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$14,010.28
HORAS AL 31 OCT 2013	\$1,203.13
FACTURAS	\$327.17
MATERIALES	<u>\$5.00</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$15,545.58
HORAS AL 07 NOV. 2013	\$1,326.18
MECANICA AL 07 NOV. 2013	\$224.25
MATERIALES	<u>\$41.00</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$17,137.01
HORAS AL 14 NOV. 2013	\$1,613.68
MECANICA AL 14 NOV. 2013	\$23.00
FACTURAS	\$21.72
MATERIALES	<u>\$35.78</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$18,831.19
HORAS AL 21 NOV. 2013	\$2,263.66
MATERIALES	<u>\$219.25</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$21,314.10
HORAS AL 28 NOV. 2013	\$1,782.50
FACTURAS	\$170.40
MATERIALES	<u>\$382.00</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$23,649.00
HORAS AL 06 DIC. 2013	\$776.25
MECANICA AL 06 DIC. 2013	\$494.50
FACTURAS	\$97.36
MATERIALES	<u>\$286.69</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$25,303.81
HORAS AL 12 DIC. 2013	\$690.00
MECANICA AL 12 DIC. 2013	\$417.91
FACTURAS	\$581.51
MATERIALES	<u>\$55.00</u>



**TOYOTA ROJO G-T**

SUB-TOTAL	\$27,048.23
HORAS AL 09 ENERO 2014	\$5,897.43
MECANICA AL 09 ENERO 2014	\$605.82
MATERIALES	<u>\$512.41</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$34,063.89
HORAS AL 16 ENERO 2014	\$4,726.50
MECANICA AL 16 ENERO 2014	\$601.68
MATERIALES	<u>\$1,181.63</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$40,573.70
HORAS AL 23 ENERO 2014	\$4,868.41
MECANICA AL 23 ENERO 2014	\$1,192.09
FACTURAS	\$909.00
MATERIALES	<u>\$722.48</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$48,265.68
HORAS AL 30 ENERO 2014	\$5,154.99
MECANICA AL 30 ENERO 2014	\$276.00
FACTURAS	\$415.20
MATERIALES	<u>\$760.43</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$54,872.30
HORAS AL 06 FEBRERO 2014	\$5,573.36
FACTURAS	\$205.48
MATERIALES	<u>\$667.59</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$61,318.72
HORAS AL 13 FEBRERO 2014	\$3,703.46
MATERIALES	<u>\$873.89</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$65,896.07
HORAS AL 20 FEBRERO 2014	\$2,259.75
FACTURAS	\$227.74
MATERIALES	<u>\$918.96</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$69,302.53
HORAS AL 27 FEBRERO 2014	\$2,388.09



### TOYOTA ROJO G-T

MECANICA AL 27 FEBRERO 2014	\$46.00
FACTURAS	\$142.73
MATERIALES	<u>\$182.87</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$72,062.22
HORAS AL 06 MARZO 2014	\$1,405.30
FACTURAS	\$142.73
MATERIALES	<u>\$336.00</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$73,946.25
HORAS AL 13 MARZO 2014	\$2,819.57
FACTURAS	\$1,719.79
MATERIALES	<u>\$1,973.51</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$80,459.12
HORAS AL 20 MARZO 2014	\$1,121.25
FACTURAS	\$778.93
MATERIALES	<u>\$1,818.38</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$84,177.68
HORAS AL 27 MARZO 2014	\$1,906.70
FACTURAS	\$82.85
MATERIALES	<u>\$265.62</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$86,588.09
HORAS AL 3 DE ABRIL 2014	\$1,914.75
MECANICA AL 3 DE ABRIL 2014	\$464.14
MATERIALES	<u>\$576.27</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$89,543.25
HORAS AL 09 DE ABRIL 2014	\$1,715.34
MECANICA AL 09 DE ABRIL 2014	\$444.59
FACTURAS	\$327.93
MATERIALES	<u>\$600.37</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$92,631.48
HORAS AL 15 DE ABRIL 2014	\$2,622.00
MECANICA AL 15 DE ABRIL 2014	\$783.84
FACTURAS	\$68.64



### TOYOTA ROJO G-T

MATERIALES	<u>\$917.07</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$97,023.03
HORAS AL 24 DE ABRIL 2014	\$2,242.50
MECANICA AL 24 DE ABRIL 2014	\$1,957.07
FACTURAS	\$250.32
MATERIALES	\$950.37
SUB-TOTAL	\$102,423.28
HORAS AL 01 DE MAYO 2014	\$6,027.84
MECANICA AL 01 DE MAYO 2014	\$713.00
MATERIALES	<u>\$853.03</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$110,017.15
HORAS AL 08 DE MAYO 2014	\$6,873.09
MECANICA AL 08 DE MAYO 2014	\$141.91
MATERIALES	<u>\$653.06</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$117,685.21
HORAS AL 15 DE MAYO 2014	\$5,638.45
MECANICA AL 15 DE MAYO 2014	\$477.25
MATERIALES	<u>\$682.92</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$124,483.83
HORAS AL 22 DE MAYO 2014	\$5,224.91
MECANICA AL 22 DE MAYO 2014	\$2,001.23
FACTURAS	\$375.83
MATERIALES	<u>\$791.07</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$132,876.87
HORAS AL 29 DE MAYO 2014	\$5,724.93
MECANICA AL 29 DE MAYO 2014	\$2,677.89
MATERIALES	<u>\$851.75</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$142,131.44
HORAS AL 05 DE JUNIO 2014	\$4,657.73
MECANICA AL 05 DE JUNIO 2014	\$1,718.79



TOYOTA ROJO G-T

MATERIALES	<u>\$769.01</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$149,276.97
HORAS AL 12 DE JUNIO 2014	\$6,154.34
MECANICA AL 12 DE JUNIO 2014	\$3,158.82
FACTURAS	\$978.02
MATERIALES	<u>\$1,589.63</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$161,157.78
HORAS AL 19 DE JUNIO 2014	\$5,430.99
MECANICA AL 19 DE JUNIO 2014	\$2,472.27
FACTURAS	\$1,283.21
MATERIALES	<u>\$762.06</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$171,106.31
MECANICA AL 21 DE JUNIO 2014	\$345.00
MATERIALES	<u>\$99.10</u>
SUB-TOTAL	\$171,550.41
FACTURAS	<u>\$442.34</u>
<b>SALDO</b>	<b><u>\$171,992.75</u></b>

NAME Diego Rodriguez

ADDRESS, CITY STATE, & ZIP Aporlodo 3634-1000 San Jose Costa Rica

PHONE/EMAIL 506-243-15140 Diego@restauracionesclasicas.com YEAR/MAKE VEHICLE toyota

DESCRIPTION	QTY	COC	MAT	R/R	SAND				REPAIR	POLISH	PREPLATE RACK FOR		COPPER STRIKE	ACID COPPER	COPPER PREPLATE RACK FOR		NICKLE CHROME	CLEAN & DETAIL	PAINT	TOTAL	
					STRIP	BLAST	STRAIGHTEN	SURFACE			COPPER	COPPER			NICKLE						
WHEEL KNOCK OFF SPINNERS*	4		7	CB	20	10	10	20	90	45	10	10	\$10.00	\$10.00	20	20	15	\$15.00	10	10	\$1,618.75
HEADLIGHT RINGS**	2		7	S		15	10	20	75	45	15	10	\$10.00	\$15.00	20	20	15	\$20.00	10	10	\$766.94
INSTRUMENT BEZELS ***	2		7	CD		15	10		20	15	10	10	\$5.00	\$5.00	15	10	10	\$10.00	5	20	\$397.25
RAISE RINGS MULTIPLE HOLES	2		7	S		10	10	10	45	30	15	10	\$5.00	\$10.00	20	15	10	\$10.00	5	5	\$472.23
4" MARKER BEZELS	4		7	S		5	5	15	45	30	10	10	\$5.00	\$5.00	15	15	10	\$10.00	5	5	\$946.75
SMALL RAISE BEZELS	2		7	S		5	5	10	40	20	10	10	\$5.00	\$5.00	15	15	10	\$5.00	10	5	\$424.81
LONG GATED MARKER LIGHT BEZELS	2		7	S		10	10	20	60	40	15	15	\$10.00	\$10.00	20	20	15	\$15.00	10	10	\$695.19
LONG HORN BAR BEZELS	2		7	S		5	5	15	25	15	10	5	\$5.00	\$5.00	15	10	5	\$5.00	5	5	\$336.00
HEAVY BRACKETS***	2		7	S		10	5	10	25	20	10	5	\$5.00	\$10.00	15	15	10	\$10.00	5	5	\$395.06
TAIL LIGHT BEZELS****	2		7	S		20	15	30	90	60	20	15	\$10.00	\$15.00	30	20	15	\$20.00	10	30	\$995.31
COMMENTS:*WE WILL PAINT ARGENT SILVER ON BACK SIDE UPON COMPLETION WE WILL REMOVE TOYOTA LOGO AND REPLACE WITH CORRECT																				SUBTOTAL	\$7,048.29
RIVETS UPON COMPLETION OF RESTORATION.**WE WILL PAINT ARGENT SILVER ON THE BACK SIDE.**IF THE DEEP RECESS GETS PAINTED BLACK ONLY THING BRIGHT IS THE OUTSIDE																					\$0.00
RING****THE SHARP EDGE SIDE IS THE SIDE THAT DOES NOT SHOW,THE OTHER SIDE AND THE EDGE DOES SHOW****FROSTED FINISH IN THE INSIDE OR SHOULD IT BE PAINTED																					
ARGENT SILVER,NEED TO CONFIRM THAT,THE OUSIDE EDGE IS BRIGHT THE INSIDE RING IS BRIGHT EVERYTHING ELSE EITHER FROSTED FINISH OR PAINTED ARGENT SILVER,NEED																					
TO TELL US WHAT YOU WANT TO DO.																				TOTAL	\$7,048.29
NUMBERS ARE MINUTES EXCEPT FOR THE COLUMNS NOTATED AS DOLLARS.																					



THE FINISHING TOUCH INC.  
5580 NORTHWEST HWY. CHICAGO, IL 60630

8/7/2014

NAME Diego Rodriguez

ADDRESS, CITY STATE, & ZIP Aporlodo 3634-1000 San Jose Costa Rica

PHONE/EMAIL 506-243-15140 YEAR/MAKE VEHICLE toyota

DESCRIPTION	QTY	COC	MAT	R/R	STRIP	SAND		SURFACE	REPAIR	POLISH	PREP	RACK FOR	COPPER	ACID	COPPER	PREP	RACK FOR	NICKLE	CLEAN &	TOTAL		
						BLAST	STRAIGHTEN														CHROME	DETAIL
OUTER HEADLIGHT BEZELS	2		7	S		15	10	45	75		60	20	15	\$15.00	\$20.00	30	20	15	\$20.00	10	10	\$940.19
HOOD SUPPORT ROD	1		7	S		10		20	45		30	15	10	\$10.00	\$15.00	20	20	15	\$15.00	10		\$289.41
HOOD SUPPORT ROD BASE	1		7	S															\$25.00	5		\$32.59
HOOD SUPPORT ROD SCREWS	2		7	S															\$5.00	2		\$15.58
HOOD LIP MOLDING*	1		7	S		15	10	40	30		30	15	10	\$10.00	\$15.00	20	20	15	\$20.00	10	10	\$332.72
LARGE BUMPER GUARDS**	2		7	S		20	15	40	75		40	15	15	\$15.00	\$20.00	30	20	15	\$20.00	10	10	\$889.44
LONG BUMPER GUARDS***	2		7	S		15	10	30	60		40	15	15	\$10.00	\$15.00	30	20	15	\$20.00	10	10	\$779.63
TALL BUMPER GUARDS	2		7	S		10	10	30	75		45	15	15	\$10.00	\$15.00	30	25	15	\$20.00	10	10	\$830.38
LONG UPPER GRILL****	1		7	S		20	20	60	90		50	20	20	\$15.00	\$25.00	30	30	20	\$25.00	10	20	\$563.06
LOWER GRILL BAR****	1		7	S		25	20	75	90		60	20	20	\$15.00	\$25.00	40	30	20	\$20.00	15	30	\$627.59
COMMENTS: *NERILED EDGE SHOWS EVERYTHING ELSE CAN BE A/ B FINISH. **WE WILL PAINT BACK SIDE ARGENT SILVER UPON COMPLETION.																				SUBTOTAL	\$5,300.56	
****WILL ALSO PAINT ARGENT SILVER. ****THE BOTTOM SIDE IS PAINTED ARGENT SILVER. TOP NARROW SIDE IS BRIGHT. *****THE FIRST RECESS STEP AND THE FRONT OF THE CENTER BAR IS																					\$0.00	
BRIGHT ALL THE BACK RECESS ARE PAINTED ARGENT SILVER.																				TOTAL	\$5,300.56	
NUMBERS ARE MINUTES EXCEPT FOR THE COLUMNS NOTATED AS DOLLARS.																				PAGE 1 & 2	TOTAL	\$12,348.87

NAME Diego Rodriguez

ADDRESS, CITY STATE, & ZIP Aporlodo 3634-1000 San Jose Costa Rica

PHONE/EMAIL 506-243-15140 YEAR/MAKE VEHICLE toyota

DESCRIPTION	QTY	COC	MAT	R/R	SAND				REPAIR	POLISH	PREPREP			ACID	COPPER		PREPLATE	RACK FOR		NICKLE	CHROME	CLEAN & DETAIL	PAINT	TOTAL
					STRIP	BLAST	STRAIGHTEN	SURFACE			COPPER	COPPER	STRIKE		COPPER	BLOCK		PREP	NICKLE					
OUTSIDE DOOR HANDLE PULLS	2	7	CD		5	2	15	45		25	10	10	\$5.00	\$10.00	15	15	10	\$5.00	5	5	\$453.08			
OUTSIDE DOOR HANDLE BACK PLATES*	2	7	CD	30	10	10	15	45		30	15	10	\$5.00	\$10.00	15	15	10	\$10.00	5	15	\$623.44			
ROUND BEZEL	1	7	CB		5	5	15	35		25	15	10	\$5.00	\$5.00	15	15	10	\$10.00	5	5	\$224.00			
WINDOW CRANK HANDLES**	2	7	CD	20	5	5	15	50		25	15	10	\$5.00	\$5.00	20	15	10	\$5.00	5	10	\$551.69			
COUNSIL DASH PLATE***	1	7	CD		20	15	30	120		75	20	20	\$10.00	\$15.00	30	30	20	\$20.00	10	10	\$554.75			
TOYOTA 2000 GT EMBLEM****	1	7	CD		10	10	10	60		20	15	10	\$5.00	\$5.00	15	15	10	\$10.00	5	30	\$287.44			
HOLD DOWN TOP PULLS	2	7	CD		5	5	10	30		20	10	5	\$5.00	\$5.00	10	10	5	\$5.00	5	5	\$336.00			
SMALL CENTER PIVET BRACKETS (HOLD DOWN LATCHES)	4																			\$30.00	5		\$151.38	
HOLD DOWN BASES	2	7	CD		5	5	10	25		15	5	5	\$5.00	\$5.00	10	10	5	\$5.00	2	2	\$282.71			
HOLD DOWNS LATCHES R/R	2			45																	10		\$139.56	
COMMENTS:*WE WILL R/R DOOR HANDLES AND REINSTALL ALL BRACKETS AND SPRINGS UPON COMPLETION AND RESTORATION.**WE WILL R/R																					SUBTOTAL	\$3,604.04		
PLASTIC KNOBS CLEAN UP AND REINSTALL UPON COMPLETION AND RESTORATION.**ALL RECESS AREAS HAVE WOOD GRAIN OR INSERT,OUTSIDE IN THE RECESS OPENINGS ARE																						\$0.00		
BRIGHT****BLACK IN ALL RECESS AREAS.EVERYTHING ELSE IS HIGHLIGHTED BRIGHT INCLUDING OUTSIDE EDGE.																					TOTAL	\$3,604.04		
NUMBERS ARE MINUTES EXCEPT FOR THE COLUMNS NOTATED AS DOLLARS.																					PAGE 1, 2 & 3 TOTAL	\$15,952.90		

NAME Diego Rodriguez

ADDRESS, CITY STATE, & ZIP Aporfodo 3634-1000 San Jose Costa Rica

PHONE/EMAIL 506-243-15140 YEAR/MAKE VEHICLE toyota

DESCRIPTION	QTY	CDC	MAT	R/R	SAND				POLISH	PREPREP RACK FOR			ACID	COPPER		PREPLATE	RACK FOR		CLEAN & DETAIL	PAINT	TOTAL
					STRIP	BLAST	SURFACE	REPAIR		COPPER	COPPER	STRIKE		COPPER	BLOCK		PREP	NICKLE			
TRUNCK HANDLE*	1	7	CD		5	5	15	35		20	10	10	\$5.00	\$5.00	15	10	5	\$5.00	5	15	\$206.06
INSIDE DOOR HANDLES	2	7	CD		5	5	15	50		25	15	10	\$5.00	\$5.00	20	15	10	\$5.00	5	10	\$500.94
ASHTRAY BODIES **	2	7	CD		15	10	10	60		40	20	15	\$5.00	\$10.00	30	20	15	\$15.00	10	20	\$735.44
ASHTRAY PULLS***	2	7	CD	20														\$40.00	10		\$160.13
ASHTRAY SLIDE DOOR****	1	7	CD		10	10														15	\$44.41
CIGARRETTE LIGHTER BODIES	2	7	S															\$20.00	2		\$47.08
R/R ASHTRAY BODIES COMPLETE	2			45																	\$114.19
ASHTRAY BODY RETAINERS*****	2				10	10												5	\$5.00	5	\$96.63
GAS CAP LOCK COVER	1	7	CD		2	2	5	20		10	5	5	\$2.00	\$2.00	5	5	2	\$2.00	2	2	\$88.77
GAS CAP *****	1	7	CD	30	10	5	10	30		20	10	10	\$5.00	\$5.00	15	10	5	\$5.00	2	20	\$217.43
<b>COMMENTS: * IT HAS A VINYL TAPE INSERT WE WILL REMOVE BUT NOT REPLACE WE COULD PAINT BLACK IF INSTRUCTED TO DO SO. **ALL RECESS</b>																				SUBTOTAL	\$2,201.06
AREAS ARE PAINTED ARGENT SILVER EXCEPT WHERE THE CIGARRETTE LIGHTER GOES,ITS BRIGHT THE OUTSIDE EDGE IS BRIGHT,THE CENTER DETAIL LINE IS BRIGHT EVERYTHING																					\$0.00
ELSE IS PAINTED ARGENT.***WE WILL REMOVE OFF ASHTRAY SLIDE DOOR REPLACE UPON COMPLETION OF RESTORATION.****PAINTED ARGENT SILVER.*****R/R DURING RESTORATION																					
STRIP,SANDBLAST AND PLATE NICKEL AND CHROME DURING RESTORATION THEN REINSTALL *****HAS FROSTED CENTER FINISH BRIGHT AROUND KEY LOCK,BRIGHT ON THE OUTSIDE																					
EDGE HAS TO BE R/R AND LOCK NEEDS TO BE REMOVED IN ORDER TO RESTORE CORRECTLY.COST FOR FROSTED CENTER IS ON THE PAINT SECTION.																				TOTAL	\$2,201.06
NUMBERS ARE MINUTES EXCEPT FOR THE COLUMNS NOTATED AS DOLLARS.																				PAGE 1,2,3 & 4 TOTAL	\$18,153.96

NAME Diego Rodriguez

ADDRESS, CITY STATE, & ZIP Aporlodo 3634-1000 San Jose Costa Rica

PHONE/EMAIL 506-243-15140 YEAR/MAKE VEHICLE toyota

DESCRIPTION	QTY	COC	MAT	R/R	SAND				REPAIR	POLISH	PREPREP		RACK FOR COPPER	COPPER STRIKE	ACID COPPER	COPPER BLOCK	PREPLATE PREP	RACK FOR NICKLE	NICKLE CHROME	CLEAN & DETAIL		PAINT	TOTAL
					STRIP	BLAST	STRAIGHTEN	SURFACE			COPPPER	COPPER								COPPER	COPPER		
LICENCE PLATE LIGHT BEZELS*	2		7 S		2	2	5	25		15	10		2	\$2.00	\$2.00	10	10	2	\$2.00	2	2	\$233.36	
ROUND LIGHT BEZELS WITH ATTACHED LENS**	3		7 S	20	2	2		15		5	5		2	\$2.00	\$2.00	5	5	2	\$2.00	2	2	\$273.92	
OUTER VENT BEZELS***	2		7 S		2	2	2	15		10	5		5	\$2.00	\$2.00	5	5	2	\$2.00	2	10	\$177.54	
CENTER AIR DEFLECTORS****	2																			10	10	\$50.75	
KNOBS*****	3																					\$0.00	
KNOBS BACKS	3		7 CD																\$65.00	10		\$242.81	
R/R KNOBS CABLES & BACK PLATES				30																		\$0.00	
HEATER SWITCH KNOBS*****	3																					\$0.00	
HEATER FACE PLATE*****	1		7 CD	20	10	10	10	60		25	15		10	\$5.00	\$5.00	15	15	5	\$5.00	5	20	\$294.88	
KNOB BEZELS PIVET HINGES	7		7 S																\$35.00	2		\$275.01	
COMMENTS: *THEY GOT ENGRAVING ON THE SIDES WE CAN EITHER REMOVE OR REENGRAVED UPON COMPLETION OF RESTORATION. ENGRAVING																					SUBTOTAL	\$1,548.27	
COST APPROXIMATELY \$50.00 EACH. **WE WILL R/R PLASTIC LENSES, CLEAN UP AND REPLACE UPON COMPLETION ***THEY ARE BLACK DOWN IN THE DEEP RECESS LINE. ****THESE ARE																						\$0.00	
PLASTIC, WE DO NOT RESTORE PLASTIC WE CAN PAINT BLACK UPON COMPLETION OF RESTORATION. *****THEY ARE PLASTIC WE CAN EITHER PAINT THEM BLACK OR ARGENT SILVER																							
WE DO NOT OFFER PLASTIC PLATING. *****BLACK DOWN IN ALL RECESS AREAS, WE WILL R/R CLEAN UP THE PLASTIC AND PUT BACK TOGETHER UPON COMPLETION OF RESTORATION.																					TOTAL	\$1,548.27	
NUMBERS ARE MINUTES EXCEPT FOR THE COLUMNS NOTATED AS DOLLARS.																					GRAND TOTAL	\$19,702.23	